AGENDA
Washburn City Commission
Tuesday, June 23, 2020

6:30 p.m., 907 Main Avenue

Call Meeting to order
Oaths of Office
a. Larry Thomas
b. Don Simon
c. Vacancy — commissioner spot

d. Auditor
Appointments

a. Auditor

b. Attorney

c. Assessor

d. City Engineer

e. Fire Chief

f.  Municipal Judge
Portfolio Assignment

a. County Planning & Zoning
Human Resources
Financial
Fire & Police Protection
Forestry
Street Commissioner
Water & Sewer Commissioner
Buildings & Grounds
Airport Authority
j. Library

k. Sales & Use

I.  Renaissance Zone

m. Planning & Zoning
Approve June 9, 2020 Minutes
Sewer & Water Line — Beth Binsfeld
Commission Salary Ordinance Reading
Lawn Care Providers

Sm 0 a0 T

Cameras — Tree Area

. WAEDA Funds Transfer to WAIA

. Aflac Rates

. Office Laptop

. 2013 Bond Refunding Update

. 2021 Budget — Preliminary due by August 10,2020



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Home Rule Charter Update

AE2S Update
Portfolios/New Business
Reports from city personnel
Next Meeting July 13, 2020
Adjourn



